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6.5W 230V 309lmMatt White3000KAluminium

Effekt
Power

Material
Material

Färgtemperatur
Color temperature

Armaturfärg
Fixture color

Anslutning
Connection

Ljusflöde
Luminous flux
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42.57cm

85.14cm

127.71cm

170.28cm

255.42cm

1458.35lx 2391.97lx

365.59lx 597.99lx

162.04x 265.77lx

91.15lx 149.50lx

45.51lx 66.44lx
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Cutout:93x35


